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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 29 Men, 100m Butterfly 14 years and older
2016-04-17 - 11:38 Sponsor K. Skrzypek Prezes Energopol Trade Opole Results
Rekord Polski Open 51.15 Czerniak Konrad 00603 Shanghai (CHN) 2011-07-30
Rekord Polski 14 57.63 Goraj Marcin 03606 Berlin (GER) 2015-12-13
Rekord Polski 15 56.13 Stokowski Kacper 05114 Gliwice 2014-07-18
Rekord Polski 16 54.61 Stokowski Kacper 05114 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 2015-12-12
Rekord Polski 17 53.00 Cieślak Marcin 03914 Prague (CZE) 2009-07-12
Rekord Polski 18 53.17 Cieślak Marcin 03914 Gliwice 2010-06-05
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years

1. Dembski-Kornaga Eryk 02 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:04.37 463 29.64 34.73
2. Gilzynski Szymon 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:05.21 445 30.10 35.11
3. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:05.55 439 30.70 34.85
4. Zdzieblo Piotr 02 UKS Salmo Zory 1:05.79 434 29.43 36.36
5. Rajca Wiktor 02 UKS 190 Lodz 1:05.97 430 31.29 34.68
6. Blizniewski Franciszek 02 UKS SP 149 Lodz 1:08.74 380 31.59 37.15
7. Kusinski Aleksy 02 UKS SP 149 Lodz 1:09.79 363 32.39 37.40
8. Skowronek Hubert 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:10.16 358 32.37 37.79
9. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec 1:12.68 322 31.78 40.90

10. Krawczyk Eryk 02 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:12.76 321 32.94 39.82
11. Schreiber Patrick 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:17.20 268 33.93 43.27
12. Sproski Maciej 02 Zryw Opole 1:17.28 267 35.99 41.29
13. Jainta Adrian 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:24.23 206 38.31 45.92

15 years

1. Goraj Marcin 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 58.67 612 27.16 31.51
2. Filip Wardawa 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.81 607 27.55 31.26
3. Piotrowski Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 59.44 588 27.71 31.73
4. Ciesla Oskar 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:01.10 542 28.59 32.51
5. Krautsztrung Witold 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:01.93 520 28.87 33.06
6. Sosna Tomasz 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:02.52 506 28.75 33.77
7. Sadlo Marcel 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:02.90 496 29.20 33.70
8. Czeszewski Krystian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:02.98 494 28.44 34.54
9. Marciow Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:03.01 494 28.76 34.25

10. Nawrocki Filip 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:03.59 480 29.18 34.41
11. Nowotny Dawid SR 01 UKS Manta Kochlowice 1:03.81 475 29.21 34.60
12. Girul Radoslaw 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:03.97 472 30.36 33.61
13. Pajaczkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:04.29 465 29.56 34.73
14. Mistakiewicz Patryk 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:04.30 465 29.63 34.67
15. Cielecki Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:04.40 462 29.79 34.61
16. Koscielak Jacek 01 Zryw Opole 1:04.48 461 28.88 35.60
17. Haladaj Dawid 01 Iskra Konin 1:04.97 450 30.05 34.92
18. Tarnowski Aleks 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:05.33 443 29.48 35.85
19. Greber Artur 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.42 441 29.25 36.17
20. Bobowiec Maksymilian 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.55 439 30.23 35.32
21. Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:06.07 428 29.97 36.10
22. Uryga Bartlomiej 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:06.33 423 30.91 35.42
23. Szarpak Marcin 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:06.63 418 30.35 36.28
24. Przybyszewski Kamil SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:06.76 415 29.93 36.83
25. Patrzykat Konrad 01 Iskra Konin 1:06.97 411 30.33 36.64
26. Socha Kacper 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:07.84 396 31.13 36.71
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 29, Boys, 100m Butterfly, 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

27. Perzankowski Maciej 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:07.98 393 31.17 36.81
28. Lewandowski Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:08.07 392 31.54 36.53
29. Respondek Remigiusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:08.44 385 31.34 37.10
30. Krysiak Michal 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:08.59 383 31.67 36.92
31. Ptak Filip 01 UKS Manta Kochlowice 1:09.07 375 31.18 37.89
32. Szamburski Cezary 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:10.23 356 32.35 37.88
33. Niedojad Alekcy 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:13.89 306 33.97 39.92
34. Nosal Bartosz 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 1:17.31 267 34.54 42.77

16 years

1. Miciul Michal SMS ZG 00 Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona 58.30 624 27.90 30.40
2. Oller Krzysztof 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 58.54 616 27.94 30.60
3. Kiszczak Jakub 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 58.59 614 27.52 31.07
4. Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 59.26 594 28.32 30.94
5. Kielczewski Amadeusz 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 59.46 588 27.64 31.82
6. Szyndler Michal 00 Zryw Opole 59.83 577 27.76 32.07
7. Chmielowiec Lukasz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:01.25 538 27.98 33.27
8. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:01.53 530 28.31 33.22
9. Butkiewicz Wladyslaw SO 00 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:01.78 524 29.04 32.74

10. Dabrowski Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.11 516 28.45 33.66
11. Dutkowiak Wojciech 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.31 511 29.16 33.15
12. Balcerak Jakub 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:02.32 510 28.66 33.66
13. Topolski Dawid 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:02.67 502 28.78 33.89
14. Bomastyk Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:02.82 498 28.55 34.27
15. Las Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.66 457 29.64 35.02
16. Krzysztofiak Hubert 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:04.73 455 29.57 35.16
17. Rel Maciej 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:07.57 400 31.08 36.49
18. Gibalski Kajetan 00 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:13.47 311 32.68 40.79

17 - 18 years

1. Chrzanowski Damian 98 MZOS Plock 55.20 735 26.13 29.07
2. Stokowski Kacper 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 55.39 727
3. Gosieniecki Juliusz 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 56.56 683 26.15 30.41
4. Bochen Tomasz 99 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 56.97 668 26.65 30.32
5. Piwowarski Konrad SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 57.63 646 26.39 31.24
6. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 57.68 644 26.87 30.81
7. Dobrzynski Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.42 620 27.92 30.50
8. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 58.68 611 27.48 31.20
9. Blachura Patryk SO 99 Victoria Kozy 58.73 610 27.06 31.67

10. Piszczorowicz Bartosz 99 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 58.75 609 27.70 31.05
11. Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 58.78 608 27.38 31.40
12. Cukanow Michal 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 58.84 607 27.47 31.37
13. Krolik Pawel 99 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 59.35 591 27.74 31.61
14. Misiarz Adrian 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 59.96 573 27.97 31.99
15. Lawnik Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.03 571 28.20 31.83
16. Chodan Alan SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1:00.10 569 27.97 32.13
17. Topolski Arkadiusz SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:00.22 566 27.91 32.31
18. Chalupczynski Bartosz SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:00.50 558 27.92 32.58
19. Maciejewski Kacper SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:00.51 558 27.50 33.01
20. Drozd Tymoteusz SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:00.52 557 28.53 31.99
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 29, Boys, 100m Butterfly, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

21. Perkowski Wiktor SOL 98 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1:00.58 556 27.51 33.07
22. Fiedosiuk Rafal SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:00.60 555 27.70 32.90
23. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 Victoria Kozy 1:00.69 553 27.77 32.92
24. Czyzak Arkadiusz SR 99 Ruda Slaska 1:00.81 549 28.12 32.69
25. Jazykow Filip 99 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:01.16 540 28.08 33.08
26. Jarosz Dawid SWwa 99 UKS Wodnik Konskie 1:01.90 521 28.50 33.40
27. Bieronski Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.00 518 29.35 32.65
28. Skuba Marcin 98 Orka Zamosc 1:02.01 518 29.03 32.98
29. Widawski Michal 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:02.31 511 28.78 33.53
30. Ogorzalek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:02.32 510 28.78 33.54
31. Szarek Dawid 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.85 498 28.44 34.41
32. Jeziorski Patryk SR 99 Ruda Slaska 1:03.04 493 29.01 34.03
33. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:03.06 493 29.60 33.46
34. Malyska Bartosz SL 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:03.21 489 29.20 34.01
35. Stoszek Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:03.54 482 29.50 34.04
36. Grzeszczyk Kacper Sl 99 UKS Swim 10 Pulawy 1:04.31 464 28.21 36.10
37. Czerniak Konrad SL 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:04.42 462 29.80 34.62
38. Barglowski Mateusz 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:05.26 444 28.34 36.92
39. Wawryca Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:05.51 439 29.88 35.63
40. Kaminski Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 1:05.62 437 30.35 35.27
41. Kawalec Lech 99 Orka Zamosc 1:08.01 393 30.07 37.94
42. Gil Bartosz 99 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:08.67 381 30.85 37.82

14 years and older

1. Korzeniowski Pawel 85 AZS AWF Warszawa 52.87 836 24.82 28.05
2. Poprawa Michal 94 AZS AWF Katowice 54.45 765 25.81 28.64
3. Krupecki Oskar 92 WKS Slask Wroclaw 54.56 761 25.08 29.48
4. Chudy Michal 97 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 54.93 746 25.49 29.44
5. Majchrzak Kacper 92 KS Warta Poznan 55.03 742 25.37 29.66
6. Chrzanowski Damian 98 MZOS Plock 55.20 735 26.13 29.07
7. Stokowski Kacper 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 55.39 727
8. Zgierski Maksymilian 94 AZS Ul Pl 55.45 725 25.28 30.17
9. Chaba Mateusz 96 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 55.68 716 26.04 29.64

10. Puk Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 56.05 702 26.09 29.96
11. Holub Jan 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 56.36 690 25.80 30.56
12. Gosieniecki Juliusz 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 56.56 683 26.15 30.41
13. Bochen Tomasz 99 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 56.97 668 26.65 30.32
14. Ciezkowski Dominik 96 MKS Jordan Krakow 56.98 668 26.37 30.61
15. Fajfer Mateusz 96 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 57.10 664 26.85 30.25
16. Zimowski Oskar 97 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 57.18 661 26.51 30.67
17. Piwowarski Konrad SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 57.63 646 26.39 31.24
18. Balabuch Krystian 95 AZS-AGH Krakow 57.64 645 26.55 31.09
19. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 57.68 644 26.87 30.81
20. Palmi-Kukielko Mieszko 93 WKS Slask Wroclaw 57.69 644 26.67 31.02
21. Miciul Michal SMS ZG 00 Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona 58.30 624 27.90 30.40
22. Janicki Wojciech 96 MTS Kwidzyn 58.33 623 27.62 30.71
23. Wysoczynski Mateusz 93 AZS-AGH Krakow 58.38 621 27.04 31.34
24. Dobrzynski Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.42 620 27.92 30.50
25. Oller Krzysztof 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 58.54 616 27.94 30.60
26. Kiszczak Jakub 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 58.59 614 27.52 31.07
27. Osses Arkadiusz 95 KS Warta Poznan 58.61 614 27.21 31.40
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 29, Men, 100m Butterfly, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

28. Zielinski Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 58.66 612 26.88 31.78
29. Goraj Marcin 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 58.67 612 27.16 31.51
30. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 58.68 611 27.48 31.20
31. Blachura Patryk SO 99 Victoria Kozy 58.73 610 27.06 31.67
32. Piszczorowicz Bartosz 99 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 58.75 609 27.70 31.05
33. Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 58.78 608 27.38 31.40
34. Filip Wardawa 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.81 607 27.55 31.26
35. Cukanow Michal 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 58.84 607 27.47 31.37
36. Kudla Lukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 59.07 599 27.14 31.93
37. Brzus Michal 97 AZS Ul Pl 59.26 594 27.21 32.05

Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 59.26 594 28.32 30.94
39. Litwa Krzysztof 96 AZS-AGH Krakow 59.30 592 27.05 32.25
40. Krolik Pawel 99 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 59.35 591 27.74 31.61
41. Piotrowski Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 59.44 588 27.71 31.73
42. Kielczewski Amadeusz 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 59.46 588 27.64 31.82
43. Szyndler Michal 00 Zryw Opole 59.83 577 27.76 32.07
44. Szkirpan Jonasz 97 UKS Orka Luban 59.93 574 27.62 32.31
45. Misiarz Adrian 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 59.96 573 27.97 31.99
46. Lawnik Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.03 571 28.20 31.83
47. Chodan Alan SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 1:00.10 569 27.97 32.13
48. Topolski Arkadiusz SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:00.22 566 27.91 32.31
49. Chalupczynski Bartosz SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:00.50 558 27.92 32.58
50. Maciejewski Kacper SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:00.51 558 27.50 33.01
51. Drozd Tymoteusz SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:00.52 557 28.53 31.99
52. Perkowski Wiktor SOL 98 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1:00.58 556 27.51 33.07
53. Fiedosiuk Rafal SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:00.60 555 27.70 32.90
54. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 Victoria Kozy 1:00.69 553 27.77 32.92
55. Czyzak Arkadiusz SR 99 Ruda Slaska 1:00.81 549 28.12 32.69
56. Sowa Marcin SO 97 SP Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:00.89 547 27.85 33.04
57. Kuca Przemylsaw 94 KS Warta Poznan 1:00.99 545 28.17 32.82
58. Ciesla Oskar 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:01.10 542 28.59 32.51
59. Jazykow Filip 99 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:01.16 540 28.08 33.08
60. Chmielowiec Lukasz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:01.25 538 27.98 33.27
61. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:01.53 530 28.31 33.22
62. Butkiewicz Wladyslaw SO 00 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:01.78 524 29.04 32.74
63. Wolanek Szymon 96 AZS Ul Pl 1:01.83 523 28.36 33.47
64. Jarosz Dawid SWwa 99 UKS Wodnik Konskie 1:01.90 521 28.50 33.40
65. Krautsztrung Witold 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:01.93 520 28.87 33.06
66. Bieronski Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.00 518 29.35 32.65
67. Skuba Marcin 98 Orka Zamosc 1:02.01 518 29.03 32.98
68. Dabrowski Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.11 516 28.45 33.66
69. Dutkowiak Wojciech 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.31 511 29.16 33.15

Widawski Michal 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:02.31 511 28.78 33.53
71. Ogorzalek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:02.32 510 28.78 33.54

Balcerak Jakub 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:02.32 510 28.66 33.66
73. Sosna Tomasz 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:02.52 506 28.75 33.77
74. Topolski Dawid 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:02.67 502 28.78 33.89
75. Bomastyk Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:02.82 498 28.55 34.27
76. Szarek Dawid 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.85 498 28.44 34.41
77. Sadlo Marcel 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:02.90 496 29.20 33.70
78. Czeszewski Krystian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:02.98 494 28.44 34.54
79. Marciow Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:03.01 494 28.76 34.25
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 29, Men, 100m Butterfly, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

80. Jeziorski Patryk SR 99 Ruda Slaska 1:03.04 493 29.01 34.03
81. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:03.06 493 29.60 33.46
82. Malyska Bartosz SL 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:03.21 489 29.20 34.01
83. Stoszek Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:03.54 482 29.50 34.04
84. Nawrocki Filip 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:03.59 480 29.18 34.41
85. Nowotny Dawid SR 01 UKS Manta Kochlowice 1:03.81 475 29.21 34.60
86. Girul Radoslaw 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:03.97 472 30.36 33.61
87. Labuz Rafal 95 AZS-AGH Krakow 1:04.15 468 28.11 36.04
88. Pajaczkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:04.29 465 29.56 34.73
89. Mistakiewicz Patryk 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:04.30 465 29.63 34.67
90. Grzeszczyk Kacper Sl 99 UKS Swim 10 Pulawy 1:04.31 464 28.21 36.10
91. Dembski-Kornaga Eryk 02 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:04.37 463 29.64 34.73
92. Cielecki Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:04.40 462 29.79 34.61
93. Czerniak Konrad SL 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:04.42 462 29.80 34.62
94. Koscielak Jacek 01 Zryw Opole 1:04.48 461 28.88 35.60
95. Las Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.66 457 29.64 35.02
96. Krzysztofiak Hubert 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:04.73 455 29.57 35.16
97. Haladaj Dawid 01 Iskra Konin 1:04.97 450 30.05 34.92
98. Gilzynski Szymon 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:05.21 445 30.10 35.11
99. Barglowski Mateusz 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:05.26 444 28.34 36.92

100. Tarnowski Aleks 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:05.33 443 29.48 35.85
101. Greber Artur 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.42 441 29.25 36.17
102. Wawryca Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:05.51 439 29.88 35.63
103. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:05.55 439 30.70 34.85

Bobowiec Maksymilian 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.55 439 30.23 35.32
105. Kaminski Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 1:05.62 437 30.35 35.27
106. Zdzieblo Piotr 02 UKS Salmo Zory 1:05.79 434 29.43 36.36
107. Rajca Wiktor 02 UKS 190 Lodz 1:05.97 430 31.29 34.68
108. Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:06.07 428 29.97 36.10
109. Uryga Bartlomiej 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:06.33 423 30.91 35.42
110. Perka Michal 97 Zryw Opole 1:06.57 419 30.51 36.06
111. Szarpak Marcin 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:06.63 418 30.35 36.28
112. Przybyszewski Kamil SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:06.76 415 29.93 36.83
113. Patrzykat Konrad 01 Iskra Konin 1:06.97 411 30.33 36.64
114. Rel Maciej 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:07.57 400 31.08 36.49
115. Socha Kacper 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:07.84 396 31.13 36.71
116. Perzankowski Maciej 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:07.98 393 31.17 36.81
117. Kawalec Lech 99 Orka Zamosc 1:08.01 393 30.07 37.94
118. Lewandowski Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:08.07 392 31.54 36.53
119. Respondek Remigiusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:08.44 385 31.34 37.10
120. Krysiak Michal 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:08.59 383 31.67 36.92
121. Gil Bartosz 99 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:08.67 381 30.85 37.82
122. Blizniewski Franciszek 02 UKS SP 149 Lodz 1:08.74 380 31.59 37.15
123. Ptak Filip 01 UKS Manta Kochlowice 1:09.07 375 31.18 37.89
124. Kusinski Aleksy 02 UKS SP 149 Lodz 1:09.79 363 32.39 37.40
125. Skowronek Hubert 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:10.16 358 32.37 37.79
126. Szamburski Cezary 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:10.23 356 32.35 37.88
127. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec 1:12.68 322 31.78 40.90
128. Krawczyk Eryk 02 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:12.76 321 32.94 39.82
129. Gibalski Kajetan 00 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:13.47 311 32.68 40.79
130. Niedojad Alekcy 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:13.89 306 33.97 39.92
131. Schreiber Patrick 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:17.20 268 33.93 43.27
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 29, Men, 100m Butterfly, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

132. Sproski Maciej 02 Zryw Opole 1:17.28 267 35.99 41.29
133. Nosal Bartosz 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 1:17.31 267 34.54 42.77
134. Jainta Adrian 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:24.23 206 38.31 45.92


